RunPrescott.Com
GROOM CREEK 2014

5 Kilometer
Age AGE GROUP Bibb
FEMALE
0-14
0:32:35 10 JACOBSON, NEVAEH 216
0:42:25 12 KLEIN, SAVANNAH 220
15-19
0:23:01 18 HELDT, CAITLIN 215
0:44:05 19 ERICKSON, JENNIFER 243
0:53:44 16 KLEIN, ABBY 217
20-24
0:59:42 20 RONEY, KITT 232
25-29
0:37:47 25 SIMPSON, RACHEL 234
30-34
0:34:14 32 GARRETT, NICOLE 211
35-39
0:28:41 38 MANJOROS, DEMITRA 223
0:35:09 38 TINNEL, MANDI 238
0:53:46 38 KLEIN, EMILY 219
40-44
0:29:51 43 COLLINS, HEATHER 206
45-49
0:32:41 47 LILLQUIST, DIANE 222
0:39:29 47 CARAWAY, DAWN 204
50-54
0:30:52 51 TOMITZ, PAULA 239
0:31:59 50 SEVERS, DOREEN 233
0:34:15 51 PHILLIPS, CINDY 227
0:38:18 54 GRANTHAM, LYNN 213
0:38:50 51 PYDE, BARB 248

0:44:03 51 PYDE, BARB 248



0:44:04

55-59
0:34:29

0:53:08

60-64

0:51:53
65-69

0:50:03

MALE
0-14
0:30:30

0:30:51
0:32:11
0:32:36

15-19
0:23:15

20-24
0:28:35

0:30:53
0:31:38

30-34
0:59:43

35-39
0:42:26

40-44
0:29:52

45-49
0:26:31

0:27:36
0:31:22

Age
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RunPrescott.Com

GROOM CREEK 2014

5 Kilometer
AGE GROUP

ERICKSON, DIANE

WEIGER, PAM
MUNIS, PHYLLIS

STEVENS, CARMEN

MICHELSON, ELISE

PINSON, CODY

SAMUELSON, LUKE

STAFFORD, TRENTON
LADNER, JACOB

LARSEN, SPENCER

ERICKSON, TRENTON
TRAIL, BRIAN
LARSEN, ISAK

CROUCH, MATTHEW

KLEIN, ADAM

COLLINS, BRIAN

FAY, MATT
STANUCH, PAUL
GONNIE, BOBBY

Bibb
245

242
226

237

224

228

252

235
221

253

244
240
254

207

218

205

209
236
255



RunPrescott.Com
GROOM CREEK 2014

5 Kilometer
Age AGE GROUP Bibb
55-59
0:29:25 57 MCELWEE, TIM 250
0:32:47 55 ERICKSON, KEVIN 246
0:33:30 58 ROBERTS, CHARLES 251
0:35:57 55 GRANTHAM, KENT 212
0:53:09 56 MUNIS, DAN 225
65-69
0:36:49 65 PLAUGHER, CARL 229
0:45:45 66 PILCHER, RUSSELL 249
75-79

0:37:36 75 GALLOWAY, BOB 210



